
Florida Department of Health in Miami Dade County 

ADAP Program & Pharmacy / 2018 Schedule of Closures 
MONTH                 DATES CLOSED COMMENT

January

Monday, January 1, 2018 New Year’s Day Holiday 

Monday, January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 January Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

February   Wednesday, February 28th, 2018 February Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

March Thursday, March 29, 2018 March Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

April Tuesday, May 1, 2018 April Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

May
Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 31, 2018 May Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

June Thursday, June 28, 2018 June Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

July
Wednesday, July 4, 2018 Independence Day 

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 July Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

August Thursday, August 30, 2018 August Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

September
Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day 

Thursday, September 27, 2018 September Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

October Wednesday, October 31, 2018 October Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

November

Monday, November 12, 2018 Veteran’s Day 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving Day 

Friday, November 23, 2018 Friday After Thanksgiving 

Thursday, November 29, 2018 November Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

December
Tuesday, December 25, 2018 Christmas Day 

Thursday, December 27, 2018 December Inventory (Closing @ 12:00)

January Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Day 

PHARMACY HOURS OF SERVICE @ Flagler Street 

IVR: 305-643-7400 
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FRIDAY, APRIL 20th, 2018.                                   SPECIAL CLOSURE: CLOSED ALL DAY
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